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2024 ORGANISATIONAL DATES FOR STUDENTS

INTRODUCTION 

Atwea College runs to align with NSW School Terms as published by the Department of Education 

(with some very minor adjustments). Generally courses do not run in School Holidays and do not 

have sessions on public holidays. If there is any diversion to this, you will be informed in your course 

information booklet. 

DEFINITIONS 

Enrolment Cut-off date: This is the last date that you can enrol in a program or unit of study. Your 

paperwork must reach our office by close of business on this date. It is 12 business prior to the 

census date, and includes public holidays in that count. 

Term Start Date: the first day of the first week of classes for that Term. 

Census Date: This is the last date that you can withdraw from a course of study without incurring a 

financial penalty (in other words without incurring a debt that will need to be repaid). 

Term End Date: the last day of the last week of classes for that Term. All assessments must have 

been finalised by this date. 

*Note: classes do not run in School Holidays or on NSW Public Holidays

2024 DATES

TERM ONE (1) 

Term Start Date Tuesday, 30th January 2024

Enrolment Cut-Off Date Tuesday, 30th January 2024

Census Date Friday 16th February 2024

Term End Date Friday, 12th April 2024
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TERM TWO (2) 

Term Start Date Monday, 29th April 2024

Enrolment Cut-Off Date Monday, 29th April 2024

Census Date Thursday, 16th May 2024

Term End Date Friday, 5th July 2024

TERM THREE (3) 

Term Start Date Monday, 22nd July 2024

Enrolment Cut-Off Date Monday, 22nd July 2024

Census Date Thursday 8th August 2024

Term End Date Friday, 27th September 2024

TERM FOUR (4) 

Term Start Date Monday, 14th October 2024

Enrolment Cut-Off Date Monday, 14th October 2024

Census Date Thursday, 31st October 2024

Term End Date Friday, 20th December 2024




